Planning Idea

ID: FM2ZB6DA

Download this Application

The resource center provides easy access to storage, shared
worktools and various office supplies. Ideally located near both
mobile or resident neighborhoods this space supports the of the
individuals and teams.

Products contained in this application:

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:
TAGS
Industry: Workplace

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Freestanding unit, 4 openings, 25D x 48W x 36H
AWRF254836

Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 48W x 7 1/2H
E60015487

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$8,015.00 $8,

$1,843.00 $3,

$74.57 $
$74.57 $
$55.85 $
$20.62
$143.97 $
$135.05 $
$28.75 $
$33.65 $
$33.65 $
$9.78
$41.76

Total Workstation $44,
List:



COMPONENT Quantity

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C
FEFRCGD 1

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C

FEFRCGD 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 2
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 2

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS 17

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT 2

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE 2

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F 2

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS 2

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO 2

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1 88

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03 $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$1.07

Total Workstation $44,
List:



COMPONENT Quantity

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS 5

V.I.A.;Pkg-Acst seal,Post
FEPVSS 1

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 1

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 1

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 4

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Insulation-Acst
FESIA 1

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA 24

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA a4

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$0.00

$46.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$776.45 $

$12.00 $

$24.00

Total Workstation $44,
List:



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst

FESSA

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

Top-Common, Square edge profile, Laminate, Proud front, 18 7/8D x

108w
RATCL18108P

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$16.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,310.00

List:

$1,

Total Workstation $44,



COMPONENT

Top-Common, Square edge profile, Laminate, Proud front, 24D x 90W
RATCL2490P

Universal; Lateral file, 3 drawers, Proud steel front, 18D x 36 W x
40H
RLF18363P

Cabinet-Storage, 2 adjustable shelves, Proud steel front, 24D x 30W
x 40H
RSC24303CP

Screen-Frameless glass, Recessed, Thin, 12H x 24W
TS71224TFGR

Screen-Frameless glass, Recessed, Thin, 12H x 72W
TS71272TFGR

Panel skin-Hard surface, 24H x 24W
TS72424HS

Panel skin-Hard surface, 24H x 36W
TS72436HS

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 24W
TS724THF

Panel skin, Steel surface, Floor, 36H x 24W
TS73624HSF

Panel skin, Steel surface, Floor, 36H x 36W
TS73636HSF

Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 36W
TS736THF

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 60H x 24W
TS76024TK

Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 60H x 36W
TS76036TK

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$1,061.00

$2,387.00

$2,349.00

$622.00

$1,044.00

$154.00

$182.00

$120.00

$247.00

$281.00

$136.00

$311.00

$346.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$9,

$7,

$1,

$2,

$1,

$1,

$44,



COMPONENT

Junction-End of run, Thin, 66H
TS766TEP)

Junction-In line, Thin, 66H
TS766TIP)

Junction-L, Thin, 66H
TS766TLP)

In line-Spanning Top Cap, Package quantity 1, Lightseal
TS7STLS1

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$155.00 $

$110.00 $

$242.00 $

$25.00

Total Workstation $44,
List:
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