## Planning Idea ID: FM2ZB6DA

Download this Application
The resource center provides easy access to storage, shared worktools and various office supplies. Ideally located near bot mobile or resident neighborhoods this space supports the of tindividuals and teams.
Products contained in this application:
Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:
TAGS
Industry: Workpla
Customizable No.

## **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Freestanding unit, 4 openings, 25D x 48W x 36H AWRF254836	1	\$8,015.00	\$8
Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 48W x 7 1/2H E60015487	2	\$1,843.00	\$3
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	2	\$74.57	:
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	2	\$74.57	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	5	\$55.85	
V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr FECF	3	\$20.62	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	2	\$143.97	:
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	2	\$135.05	:
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	4	\$28.75	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	8	\$33.65	:
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	4	\$33.65	:
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls FEFHCGLB	4	\$9.78	
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25 FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C FEFRCGD	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C FEFRCGD	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk FEFTS	17	\$13.03	\$
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg FEI90T	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fin end FEIFE	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm FEIJBS	2	\$27.45	
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	88	\$1.07	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl			
FEPVS	5	\$0.00	ļ
V.I.A.;Pkg-Acst seal,Post	_		
FEPVSS	1	\$46.13	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd	_		
FERHI	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd	_	40.00	
FERHI	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd		+0.00	
FERHI	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd		+0.00	
FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl		+0.00	
FERHS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl		+0.00	
FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl	-		
FERHS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl	_		
FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Insulation-Acst			
FESIA	1	\$776.45	\$
V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst			
FESSA	24	\$12.00	\$
V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst	_		
FESSA	4	\$24.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst FESSA	8	\$16.00	\$
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00	
Top-Common, Square edge profile, Laminate, Proud front, 18 7/8D x 108W RATCL18108P	1	\$1,310.00	\$1

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Top-Common, Square edge profile, Laminate, Proud front, 24D $\times$ 90W RATCL2490P	1	\$1,061.00	\$1,
Universal; Lateral file, 3 drawers, Proud steel front, 18D $\times$ 36W $\times$ 40H RLF18363P	4	\$2,387.00	\$9,
Cabinet-Storage, 2 adjustable shelves, Proud steel front, 24D x 30W x 40H $_{ m RSC24303CP}$	3	\$2,349.00	\$7,
Screen-Frameless glass, Recessed, Thin, 12H x 24W TS71224TFGR	2	\$622.00	\$1,
Screen-Frameless glass, Recessed, Thin, 12H x 72W TS71272TFGR	2	\$1,044.00	\$2,
Panel skin-Hard surface, 24H x 24W TS72424HS	2	\$154.00	\$
Panel skin-Hard surface, 24H x 36W TS72436HS	4	\$182.00	\$
Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 24W TS724THF	2	\$120.00	\$
Panel skin, Steel surface, Floor, 36H x 24W TS73624HSF	2	\$247.00	\$
Panel skin, Steel surface, Floor, 36H x 36W TS73636HSF	4	\$281.00	\$1,
Frame, Horizontal package, Thin, 36W TS736THF	4	\$136.00	\$
Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 60H x 24W TS76024TK	2	\$311.00	\$
Panel skin-Tackable acoustical, 60H x 36W TS76036TK	4	\$346.00	\$1
* NOTE, COME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS 40. DI FASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Junction-End of run, Thin, 66H TS766TEPJ	2	\$155.00	\$
Junction-In line, Thin, 66H TS766TIPJ	3	\$110.00	\$
Junction-L, Thin, 66H TS766TLPJ	2	\$242.00	\$
In line-Spanning Top Cap, Package quantity 1, Lightseal TS7STLS1	2	\$25.00	